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Easyfly

LCD Monitor Arm

Laptop Holder
EGDF-A05

(for Easyfly Series)
W290~450xD375xH161

The goal of LCD monitor arm is to create optimum comfortable and healthy
living and working conditions. Great care and fastidiousness are placed
in the details of our designs. This LCD monitor arm reviews a number
of techniques for avoiding work-related, repetitive stress injuries , long-
term incorrect postures & positions and enhancing both the comfort and

Ergonomics Solution

=Working Painlessly

productivity levels of the workers who adopt them.

Cable management

Height adjustment

Quick release

Anti-theft kit

+ Clamp and Grommet mount type
+ Ball joint design

+ Aluminum Die-Casting profile

* Front end height adjuster as standard,
15cm travel distance

+ Cable management

* Monitor quick release mechanism

<24"

12kg
(26.4 Ibs)

180°

360°

+30°

75x75mm
100x100mm

Yes

Option

15cm

Color

Silver

® EGL3-200 e EGL3-300 e EGL3-201 e EGL3-301
W124xD119xH251~423mm W124xD289xH251~423mm

White

Black

® EGL3-201D e EGL3-301D
W515xD119xH241~413mm

® Clamp Mount @ Grommet Mount
Type Type

® EGL6-200 e EGL6-300 ® EGL6-201 e EGL6-301
W124xD131xH240~412mm W124xD301xH241~413mm

® Clamp Mount @ Grommet Mount
Type Type

® EGL6-201D e EGL6-301D
W515xD131xH230~402mm

® EGL3-202 e EGL3-302
W124xD459xH281~453mm

® EGL3-202D e EGL3-302D
W855xD119xH271~443mm

® EGL6-202 e EGL6-302
W124xD471xH270~442mm

® EGL6-202D e EGL6-302D
W855xD131xH259~431mm
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